
The perfect showering and bathing combination

INVITA tilting tub



222

INVITA tilting tub
The perfect solution for showering and bathing …



3

Safe bathing and showering -

ideal for smaller space concepts …

The INVITA sitting and showering bathtub offers a unique

concept to combine bathing and safe showering. On the

one hand, the sliding down of the resident while showering is

avoided by an unmatched ergonomic sitting position, and,

on the other hand, the resident also has the possibility to

take a pleasant full bath while the tub is tilted backwards.

The tub enhances the independence of the resident and

preserves his dignity due to the possibility of self-entry into

the tub. Safe entry is supported by handles mounted on

both sides of the tub rim and the horizontal position of the

foot area gives additional hold. Of course, patient lifts can

also be used for transfer into the tub.

The INVITA requires very little space and is therefore

especially suited for small space concepts. The tub further

convinces through extremely low water consumption. The

tub can be filled within a very short time. The process is

devised so as to allow for exceptionally fast emptying. This

facilitates the bathing process additionally. A built-in

thermostat provides protection against scalding from the

tub spout and the hand shower and thus guarantees full



The INVITA tilting tub
offers maximum safety and comfort …

4

Stepless electric tilting facility ...

The electric tilting facility allows for stepless adjustment of the tub. In this way, the tub can be

specially adjusted for handling and bathing, depending on the application and requirements.

It is operated via cable remote control with no voltage involved. Air-impulse control buttons

can also be optionally mounted on the tub rim so that the tilting adjustment can be handled by

the bather himself.

Special keyhole shape and seating area with large hygiene opening

The special keyhole shape of the inner tub body creates a pleasant atmosphere for the bather

and provides him with a great sense of security, which is optimally complemented by the

specially shaped sitting and foot areas. The soft interior surrounds the upper part of the body

and gives it hold and support and at the same time allows for easier cleansing of the bather. A

large hygiene opening in the seating area facilitates is a must for comfortable intimate

hygiene.



5

Benefits for your nursing staff and your residents…

� Absolutely safe sitting and bathing positions, without the risk of sliding down

� The possibility of self-entry maintains and stimulates mobility and

preserves the dignity of the resident

� Specially shaped seat with care opening for better hygiene in the intimate areas

� Protection against scalding at the hand shower and tub spout

� Non-porous surface for easy cleaning and optimum hygiene

� Low water consumption and very fast emptying of the tub

� Low space requirements

� Stepless electric tilting facility

� Special keyhole shape of the inner tub body

� Can be used without a hoist

� Safety modules prevent faulty operation

� Use of branded components



1

6

8

6

2

3

5

6

Characteristics of the INVITA
Effective relief in daily care …



7

Optional: Integrated air

spa system with pleasant

massaging effect which

stimulates blood circu-

lation.

Grab handles for a secure

hold during self-entry.

The electric tilting facility allows for stepless

adjustment of the tub. In this way, very little

space is required even for a full bath.

4

1

7

Generous space in the

upper part of the body

provides the resident and

the nurs ing sta f f w i th

suff ic ient room dur ing

showering.

The horizontal position of the foot area

together with the grab handles provide the

necessary hold and safety for self-entry by the

resident.

Air-impulse cable remote

control for tilting adjust-

ment.

5

2

8

6
The procedure has been

devised in a way so that the

tub can be emptied with

exceptional speed.

Seating area with extra

large hygiene opening for

easier cleansing of the

intimate areas.

3



BEKA Hospitec GmbH

Am Rübenmorgen 3

35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen

info@beka-hospitec.de 1
.

A
u

s
g

a
b

e
1

1
/2

0
1

4
b

z
S

u
b

je
c
t

to
te

c
h

n
ic

a
l
c
h

a
n

g
e
s
,

a
ll

d
a
ta

w
it
h

o
u

t
g

u
a
ra

n
te

e
.

Technical data of the INVITA

Accessories/Options

Max. patient weight

SWL

Length

Width

Height of the bathing position

Height of the showering position

Power supply

Power consumption

Filling quantity

210 kg

325 kg

1.565 mm

830 mm

920 mm

1.280 mm

230 V

max. 4,5 ampere

approx. 80-120 lires

Air spa system- -

Air-impulse operation buttons

Special colour as per RAL

MMS Medical Ltd. 
51 East Gate Drive 
Little Island,
Cork.

Tel: 021 4618000
Fax:021 4618099
E: info@mmsmedical.ie

MMS Medical Ltd.
Unit 81, Western Parkway Business Park, 
Lower Ballymount Road,
Dublin 12.

Tel: 01 4500582
Fax: 01 4565889
www.mmsmedical.ie




