

The perfect showering and bathing combination



INVITA tilting tub

The perfect solution for showering and bathing ...



beka hospitec



Safe bathing and showering - ideal for smaller space concepts ...

The INVITA sitting and showering bathtub offers a unique concept to combine bathing and safe showering. On the one hand, the sliding down of the resident while showering is avoided by an unmatched ergonomic sitting position, and, on the other hand, the resident also has the possibility to take a pleasant full bath while the tub is tilted backwards.

The tub enhances the independence of the resident and preserves his dignity due to the possibility of self-entry into the tub. Safe entry is supported by handles mounted on both sides of the tub rim and the horizontal position of the

foot area gives additional hold. Of course, patient lifts can also be used for transfer into the tub.

The INVITA requires very little space and is therefore especially suited for small space concepts. The tub further convinces through extremely low water consumption. The tub can be filled within a very short time. The process is devised so as to allow for exceptionally fast emptying. This facilitates the bathing process additionally. A built-in thermostat provides protection against scalding from the tub spout and the hand shower and thus guarantees full

The INVITA tilting tub

offers maximum safety and comfort ...



Stepless electric tilting facility ...



The electric tilting facility allows for stepless adjustment of the tub. In this way, the tub can be specially adjusted for handling and bathing, depending on the application and requirements. It is operated via cable remote control with no voltage involved. Air-impulse control buttons can also be optionally mounted on the tub rim so that the tilting adjustment can be handled by the bather himself.

Special keyhole shape and seating area with large hygiene opening

The special keyhole shape of the inner tub body creates a pleasant atmosphere for the bather and provides him with a great sense of security, which is optimally complemented by the specially shaped sitting and foot areas. The soft interior surrounds the upper part of the body and gives it hold and support and at the same time allows for easier cleansing of the bather. A large hygiene opening in the seating area facilitates is a must for comfortable intimate hygiene.



beka hospitec



Benefits for your nursing staff and your residents...

- □ Absolutely safe sitting and bathing positions, without the risk of sliding down
- ☐ The possibility of self-entry maintains and stimulates mobility and preserves the dignity of the resident
- □ Specially shaped seat with care opening for better hygiene in the intimate areas
- Protection against scalding at the hand shower and tub spout
- □ Non-porous surface for easy cleaning and optimum hygiene
- ☐ Low water consumption and very fast emptying of the tub
- □ Low space requirements
- □ Stepless electric tilting facility
- ☐ Special keyhole shape of the inner tub body
- Can be used without a hoist
- □ Safety modules prevent faulty operation
- Use of branded components



Characteristics of the INVITA

Effective relief in daily care ...



beka hospitec



Grab handles for a secure hold during self-entry.



Air-impulse cable remote control for tilting adjustment.



Seating area with extra large hygiene opening for easier cleansing of the intimate areas.



4 Optional: Integrated air spa system with pleasant massaging effect which stimulates blood circulation.



Generous space in the upper part of the body provides the resident and the nursing staff with sufficient room during showering.



The procedure has been devised in a way so that the tub can be emptied with exceptional speed.



The electric tilting facility allows for stepless adjustment of the tub. In this way, very little space is required even for a full bath.



The horizontal position of the foot area together with the grab handles provide the necessary hold and safety for self-entry by the resident.



Technical data of the INVITA

Max. patient weight	210 kg
SWL	325 kg
Length	1.565 mm
Width	830 mm
Height of the bathing position	920 mm
Height of the showering position	1.280 mm
Power supply	230 V
Power consumption	max. 4,5 ampere
Filling quantity	approx. 80-120 lires

Accessories/Options

Air-impulse operation buttons

Special colour as per RAL



MMS Medical Ltd. 51 East Gate Drive Little Island, Cork.

Tel: 021 4618000 Fax:021 4618099 E: info@mmsmedical.ie MMS Medical Ltd. Unit 81, Western Parkway Business Park, Lower Ballymount Road, Dublin 12.

Tel: 01 4500582 Fax: 01 4565889 www.mmsmedical.ie



BEKA Hospitec GmbH

Am Rübenmorgen 3 35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen info@beka-hospitec.de



